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Kinsley Clifton / Lil Missy 9 10 7 8 10 9 8 nt 61

Brooklynn Bias / Nella 9 9 10 8 10 9 55

Paige Niver / Sunshine 10 10 7 6 8 10 51

Madisyn Desautelle / XO G N Winnie 9 8 9 nt 4 nt 30

Rylee Rosky / Dakota Comet 6 7 9 22

Sasha Middleton / Good Ranger Impulse 7 7 5 19

Gracie Markle / Memphis 7 10 17

Alice Koenig / IT Corona With A Twist 6 8 14

Cheyenne Picton / Harley 3 3

Morgan Belli / Ruby 9 No 9

Cheyenne Belli / Serenity 8 10 6 No 24

Cassi Libonati / Sassy 8 No 8

Rilyn McDermott / Lil Tank 7 10 8 9 34

Sasha Middleton / Good Ranger Impulse 9 10 9 28

Ashlyn McDermott / Maverick 10 9 8 27

Alice Koenig / IT Corona With A Twist NA 8 7 9 24

Gracie Markle / Memphis 10 10 20

Cheyenne Picton / Harley 7 10 17

Rylee Rosky / Dakota Comet 9 9

Taylor Applebee / Tony 9 8 No 17

Morgan Belli / Ruby 10 No 10

Cheyenne Belli / Serenity 10 10 Scratch No 20

Stephanie Joyce / Annie 6 No 6

Keltie Markle / Atlas 0 7 7 6 5 10 9 8 9 61

Jen Ericson / Passing On Fancy 0 6 4 4 9 8 9 10 50

Ashlyn McDermott / Maverick 5 NT 5 10 10 10 40

Rilyn McDermott / Lil Tank 10 10 NT 9 8 37

Cheyenne Picton / Harley 8 10 9 Scratch nt 27

Gracie Markle / Memphis 6 5 4 7 22

Rylee Rosky / Dakota Comet 9 9 nt 18

Alice Koenig / IT Corona With A Twist 8 8 16

Madisyn Desautelle / XO G N Winnie 4 9 13

Kinsley Clifton / Lil Missy 8 8

Brooklynn Bias / Nella 5 5

Morgan Belli / Ruby 7 6 7 6 No 26

Taylor Applebee / Tony NT 10 No 10

Ashley Waters / Boone NA No 0

Jaydah Baizel / Truly 4 Scratch No 4

Stephanie Joyce / Annie 8 No 8

Katie Shepherd / Kye 2 3 No 5

Tori Horn / Hustlers Khandi Kane 1 No 1

Channyn Libonati / Mr V Rex 3 No 3
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